M/s. CRYO- SAVE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMTIED
LIST OF FINANCIAL CREDITORS AS ON ICD

ANNEXURE - A

AMOUNT AS PER COMPANY | AMOUNT ADMITED ONGOING SECURITY INTEREST, IF | COMMENTS OF THE IRP| % Voting
Sl.No | NAME OF CREDITORS ADDRESS CLAIMED BY THE | INTEREST CLAMIED| TOTAL  |RECORDS AVAILABLE VERIFICATION | ANY,IN RESEPCT OF SUCH share
CREDITOR IN RS. TOUS CLAIM IN RUPEES
20'3/112}; East Colony Admitted amount will
1 |IDFC FIRST BANK LIMITED Agal;amTc le'kry 67,30,095.38 NIL 67,30,095.38 49,48,060.00 49,48,060.00 17,82,035.38 Nil be changing subject to
mbur lalu
ot
Vellore — 635804 veriication 100%
49,48,060.00 100%

Subramaniam Aneetha
Interim Resolution Professional



